Product Catalogue
Strengthening Tomorrow
Strengthening Tomorrow
Table of contents
124
About us           05
Quality             06
Capabilities            07

21
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBA000504530 50 45 30 GBA022012081 220 120 81
GBA000586434 58 64 34 GBA022012091 220 120 91
GBA000758057 75 80 57 GBA002508057 250 80 57
GBA000986434 98 64 34 GBA026016090 260 160 90
GBA010010081 100 100 81 GBA280180100 280 180 100
GBA012212081 122 120 81 GBA280230110 280 230 110
GBA012212090 122 120 91 GBA330230111 330 230 111
GBA001258057 125 80 57 GBA330230180 330 230 180
GBA014014091 140 140 91 GBA036012080 360 120 80
GBA001506434 150 64 34 GBA036016090 360 160 90
GBA016010081 160 100 81 GBA400230110 400 230 110
GBA016016091 160 160 91 GBA400230180 400 230 180
GBA001758057 175 80 57 GBA400310110 400 310 110
GBA180180100 180 180 100 GBA400310180 400 310 180
GBA020010080 200 100 80 GBA056016090 560 160 90
GBA020014090 200 140 90 GBA600230110 600 230 110
GBA200230113 200 230 113 GBA600310110 600 310 110
GBA200230180 200 230 180 GBA600310180 600 310 180
Polyester Enclosures
Technical characteristics
• Glass fiber Reinforced Polyester in the colors RAL7000 (gray) or
RAL9011 (black)

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBP000807555 80 75 55 GBP200250120 200 250 120
GBP000807575 80 75 75 GBP255250120 255 250 120
GBP001107555 110 75 55 GBP255250160 255 250 160
GBP001107575 110 75 75 GBP026016090 260 160 90
GBP012212090 100 120 90 GBP036016090 360 160 90
GBP122120120 122 120 120 GBP400250120 400 250 120
GBP001607555 122 75 55 GBP400250160 400 250 160
GBP001607575 160 75 75 GBP400405120 400 405 120
GBP016016090 160 160 90 GBP400405165 400 405 165
GBP160160120 160 160 120 GBP400405200 400 405 200
GBP001907555 190 75 55 GBP056016090 560 160 90
GBP001907575 190 75 75 GBP600250120 600 250 120
GBP022012090 220 120 90 GBP600250160 600 250 160
Stainless Steel Enclosures V2A
Technical characteristics:
• Stainless steel material 1.4301 / 304
• Material thickness: 1.25mm or 1.5mm

23
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBS010010061 100 100 61 GBS300300121 300 300 121
GBS015010061 150 100 61 GBS300300161 300 300 161
GBS015015081 150 150 81 GBS380380161 380 380 161
GBS020010061 200 100 61 GBS040015081 400 150 81
GBS020020081 200 200 81 GBS400200121 400 200 121
GBS200200121 200 200 121 GBS400300161 400 300 161
GBS030015081 300 150 81 GBS500300161 500 300 161
GBS030020081 300 200 81 GBS500400161 500 400 161
GBS300200121 300 200 121 GBS600200121 600 200 121
Stainless Steel Enclosures V4A
Technical characteristics:
• Stainless steel material 1.4404 / 316L
• Material thickness: 1.5mm or 2.0mm

Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Personal
computer
Product Code
Section
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBM000525035 GBT000525035 52 50 35 GBM020012075 GBT020012075 200 120 75
GBM000655035 GBT000655035 65 55 35 GBM020012090 GBT020012090 200 120 90
GBM000828055 GBT000828055 82 50 55 GBM020015075 GBT020015075 200 150 75
GBM000828085 GBT000828085 82 80 85 GBM240120100 GBT240120100 240 120 100
GBM001156540 GBT001156540 115 65 40 GBM024016090 GBT024016090 240 160 90
GBM001208055 GBT001208055 120 80 55 GBM240160120 GBT240160120 240 160 120
GBM001208085 GBT001208085 120 80 85 GBM025016090 GBT025016090 250 160 90
GBM012212055 GBT012212055 122 120 55 GBM250160120 GBT250160120 250 160 120
GBM012212085 GBT012212085 122 120 85 GBM030023086 GBT030023086 300 230 86
GBM001608055 GBT001608055 160 80 55 GBM300230110 GBT300230110 300 230 110
GBM001608085 GBT001608085 160 80 85 GBM360200150 GBT360200150 360 200 150
GBM016012090 GBT016012090 160 120 90
Technical characteristics:
• Powder-coated surface in RAL7001
• Protection class IP66 according to DIN EN 60529
• Empty housing with component certificate “U”

27
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBAEX000586434 58 64 34 GBAEX022012091 220 120 91
GBAEX000758057 75 80 57 GBAEX002508057 250 80 57
GBEXA000986434 98 64 34 GBAEX026016091 260 160 91
GBAEX010010081 100 100 81 GBAEX280180100 280 180 100
GBAEX012212081 122 120 81 GBAEX280230110 280 230 110
GBAEX012212090 122 120 90 GBAEX330230111 330 230 111
GBAEX001258057 125 80 57 GBAEX330230180 330 230 180
GBAEX014014091 140 140 91 GBAEX036012080 360 120 80
GBAEX001506434 150 64 34 GBAEX036016090 360 160 90
GBAEX016010081 160 100 81 GBAEX400230110 400 230 110
GBAEX016016091 160 160 91 GBAEX400230180 400 230 180
GBAEX001758057 175 80 57 GBAEX400310110 400 310 110
GBAEX180180100 180 180 100 GBAEX400310180 400 310 180
GBAEX020014090 200 140 90 GBAEX056016090 560 160 90
GBAEX200230113 200 230 113 GBAEX600230110 600 230 110
GBAEX200230180 200 230 180 GBAEX600310110 600 310 110
GBAEX022012081 220 120 81 GBAEX600310180 600 310 180
Technical Specification:
• Material colored in RAL7000 or RAL9005
• Protection class IP66 according to DIN EN 60529
• Empty enclosures with component certificate “U”

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBPEX000807555 80 75 55 GBPEX022012090 220 120 90
GBPEX000807575 80 75 75 GBPEX255250120 255 250 120
GBPEX001107555 110 75 55 GBPEX026016090 260 160 90
GBPEX001107575 110 75 75 GBPEX036016090 360 160 90
GBPEX012212090 122 120 90 GBPEX400250120 400 250 120
GBPEX001607555 160 75 55 GBPEX400405120 400 405 120
GBPEX001607575 160 75 75 GBPEX400405165 400 405 165
GBPEX016016090 160 160 90 GBPEX400405200 400 405 200
GBPEX001907555 190 75 55 GBPEX056016090 560 160 90
GBPEX001907575 190 75 75 GBPEX600250120 600 250 120
Sheet Steel Enclosures
Technical characteristics:
• Material: sheet steel
• Material thickness: 1.25mm

29
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Product Code
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
GBSB150150120 150 150 120 GBSB600400120* 600 400 120
GBSB300150120* 300 150 120 GBSB800400120* 800 400 120
GBSB200200120 200 200 120 GBSB015015080 150 501 80
GBSB300200120* 200 200 120 GBSB030015080 300 150 80
GBSB400200120* 200 200 120 GBSB020020080 200 200 80
GBSB500200120* 200 200 120 GBSB030020080 300 200 80
GBSB600200120* 200 200 120 GBSB040020080 400 200 80
GBSB300300120* 300 300 120 GBSB060020080 600 200 80
GBSB400300120* 400 300 120 GBSB800200120* 800 200 180
GBSB500300120* 500 300 120 GBSB020015080 200 150 180
GBSB600300120* 600 300 120 GBSB200150120 200 150 120
GBSB400400120* 400 400 120 GBSB400150120 400 150 120
Accessories
Type of Gland
Alternatively sealable or hexagon socket cover screws
Lid seal optionally as silicone / EMC seal